6/29/22, 3:21 PM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2013 MAZDA MAZDA3E: JM1BL1TGXD 1823047

U% 53599

2013 MAZDA MAZDAS . Accident reported: minor damage
VIN: JM1BL1TGXD1823047 ra _

SEDAN 4 DR i &@E i |

2.0L 14 F DOHC 16V >

GASOLINE : ~ MINOR MODERATE ~ SEVERE

FRONT WHEEL DRIVE 5 j e

' 8 Service history records

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

Last reported odometer
L00E] 125,486 ¢4 ding
1

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 6/29/22 at 2:21:22 PM (CDT).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Bﬂﬂﬁﬂ&] Ownership Ew%ég'?ééfgf I Owner 1

The mnumber of DVNErs 15 emru"ierj

Year purchased
Type of owner - ) ) Personal
. Estimated length of ownership 8yrs. 7 mo.
Owned in the following states/provmces Pennsylvania
~ Estimated miles driven peryear - 157280y

Last repor‘ced odometer readmg

e; Fiotewr :
Eﬂmﬂﬂ[ﬂ & History 5 S

u&PW A gua ECL“ the miorm ;mu’. i

Guaranteed

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail [ Lemon No Problem
. . o Guaranteed
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits No Problem ;

GUARANTEED None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor
vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this

report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.
Register | View Terms | View Certificate

Emmﬁm&' Additional His story ‘ Cwnar 1

No; all ucmd' { SUes are rcr:orar«d zo ff‘ 2,

Total Loss
No total loss reporied to CARFAX.

Structural Damage
CARFAX recommends that you have thts vehlcle |nspected by a colllsmn repalr spema]ast

No Issues Reported

No Issues Reported |

https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/?vin=JM1BL1TGXD 1823047 1/6



6/29/22, 3:21 PM
Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX

CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2013 MAZDA MAZDASI: JM1BL1TGXD1823047
No |ssues Reported !

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollbaok

No Issues Indicated

2/6

. "‘A{‘,‘.Clden‘{/ Damage e e o o e e 8 s e o e s e e
M D
Accident reported: 10/04/2019. inar bamage
Manufacturer Recall No Recalls
Check with an authonzed Mazda dealer for any open recalls REPOHEd
Basm Warranty .
Orlgmal warramy estlmateci to have expired Warranty Expired
Eﬂmﬁmbﬂ Data E F History
Owner 1 ’ - ~ Personal Vehicle |
. _Purchased:2013 . B, 15728 mifyr
| Date Mileage Source Comments
! 06/08/2013 B “r\]rEEM - Vehrtonomr':;énufactured and shlpped to F’ennsyivama o
. 06/10/2013 2 YoungVWMazda Vehicle offered for sale T
: Easton, PA
610-991-9100
youngears.com
4 4.8/5.0 ;
165 Verified Reviews &
180 Customer Favorites
6_671{;{(}7{?3MMWWMM3 . Young VW Ma;a;”w - ; Vehicle serwc;i ———————— -
Do Easton, PA Pre-delivery inspection compieted :
: 610-991-9100 - Emissions or safety inspection performed
youngecars.com
- 4.8/5.0
165 Verified Reviews
180 Customer Favorites
06/11/2013  InspectionStaton  Exemptfrom eﬁqigésb?g'.népecéBE -
' 65;273/_2013 - 5 Yoo.n.g VW .l.v-iézda Vehlcle serv:ced . - '
Easton, PA ?}fé Pre-delivery inspection completed :
610-991-9100 :
youngcars.com
i 4.8/ 5.0 !
165 Verified Reviews
180 Customer Favorites
B§/26/261é 7 7Young VW Mazda T . Vehicle serviced - o -
Easton, PA Pre-delivery inspection completed
610-991-9100
youngcars.com
s 4.8/5.0
165 Verified Reviews @
180 Customer Favorites
08/23/2013 9 YoungVWMazda  e_gVehicleserviced
Easton, PA % Pre-delivery inspection completed
610-891-9100 !
youngcars.com
< 4.8/5.0
: e e e 3]
hitps:/fiwww.carfax.com/showroom/reports/?vin=JM1BL1TGXD1823047
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00/20/2013

CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2013 MAZDA MAZDA3IL: JM1BL1TGXD1823047

165 Verihied Reviews &5
180 Customer Favorites

" 11 - Young VW Mazda

Easton, PA
610-991-9100
youngears.com

- 4.8/5.0
165 Verified Reviews
180 Customer Favorites

Vehlcle serv;ced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed

©10/18/2013

12  Young VW Mazda

Easton, PA
610-991-9100
youngcars.com

iy 4.8/5.0
165 Verified Reviews
180 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
%- Pre-delivery inspection completed

16/29/2013

24 Young VW Mazda

Easton, PA
610-991-9100
youngcars.com

i 4.8/5.0
165 Verified Reviews
180 Customer Favorites

- 10/31/2013

Young VW Mazda
Easton, PA
610-991-9100

youngcars.com
v 4.8/75.0

165 Verified Reviews

180 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
# 9, Vehicle washed/detailed

Vehicle sold

- 10/31/2013

11/04/2013

© 03/26/2014

03/27/2014

. 07/08/2014

04/ 277 2015

04/27/2015

" 9,555

Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept

Pennsylvama

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Easton, PA

Title #7266301601 HA

Vehlcle purchase reporteci
- Titled or reglstered as personal vehacle

Tlt!e sssued or updated
- First owner reported

Pennsylvania

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Easton, PA

Title #7266301601 HA

Young VW Mazda
Easton, PA
610-991-9100
youngcars.com

- 4.8/5.0
165 Verified Reviews
180 Customer Favorites

17,038 Enspectlon Statlon

30,759 Inspectlon Statlon

Registration issued or renewed

£ Maintenance inspection completed
- 5,000 mile service performed

- Battery/chargmg system checked

- Brakes checked

- Tire condition and pressure checked

Passed emissions znspectlon

Passed emissions mspectlon

PennsyEvama

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Easton, PA

Tlt]e #7266301601 HA

Pennsylvanla
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Easton, PA

https:/fiwww.carfax.com/showroom/reports/2vin=JM1BL1TGXD 1823047

Reglstratton |ssued or renewed

Reglstratlon issued or renewed

36



6/29/22, 3:21 PM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2013 MAZDA MAZDA3I: JM1BL1TGXD1823047
{ Title #7266301 601 HA

64/25/2016 42,937 ‘Iﬁspection Statlon S ' Passed emlssmﬁns|ns’;;emcnt_|;rwlm' I
76670778/2017 52,695 Enspectignkéisﬁgn "~ Passed emissions mspéc:tlo_nm -
34},27/201 e Pe;nsylvania e e e Reglstratmr; P
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Easton, PA
: Tlt]e #7266301601 HA
04/02/201 9 Pennsytvanla Reg:stratlon issued or renewed
: Motor Vehicle Dept.
Easion, PA
Title #7266301 601 HA
: 04/03/2079 90,669 Inspectlon Statlon Passed emissions :nspectton
w??ﬁoifém 9 wwwbﬂs}hﬁég}shepon O?Acr:'mdent reiag;;gg ETnBF&-.;S{age with another motor
; %‘% vehicle

- Damage to rear
- Damage to right front

Damage Severity Scale (D

I
MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Damage Location
FRONT

LEFT RIGHT

REAR

Minor damage is usually cosmetic,
including dents or scratches to the

vehicle body.

067/;‘;/2020 N 7 Pennsylvania B - Reglstratlon 1ssued or renewed .
: Motor Vehicle Dept.

Easton, PA

Title #7266301601 HA
¢ 10/29/2020 118,504 Inspectlon Statlon Passed emissions :nspectlon
05;19;265 o WPennsy[vamaww S Reglstratton';shsyﬁsdm& renewed
' Motor Vehicle Dept.

Easton, PA

Title #7266301601 HA

10/21/2021 125,486 Inspectlon Station Passed emissions mspectmn

https Ilwww carfax. comfshowroomlreportsl‘?vm-J M1BL1TGXD1823047 4/6



6/29/22, 3:21 PM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2013 MAZDA MAZDASI: JM1BL1TGXD 1823047

02/25/2022 Pennsylvania Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Easton, PA
Title #7266301601 HA

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www,carfax.com.

GE N Glossary

i Accident Indicator
CARFAX receives information about accidents in all 50 states, the District of Columbia and Canada.

Not every accident is reported to CARFAX, As details about the accident become available, those additional details are added to the
CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

« According to the National Safety Council, Injury Facts, 2021 edition, 5% of the 276 million registered vehicles in the U.S.
were involved in an accident in 2019, Over 77% of these were considered minor or moderate.

¢ This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 6/29/22 at
2:21:22 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

| Damage Severity
Damage events result in one of the following severity levels:

o Minor: Generally, minor damage is cosmetic (including dents or scratches), may only require reconditioning, and
typically does not compromise a vehicle's operation and/or safety.

« Moderate; Moderate damage may affect multiple components of the vehicle and may impair the vehicle's operation
and/or safety.

' + Severe: Severe damage usually affects muitiple components of the vehicle and is likely to compromise the vehicle's
! operation and/or safety.

CARFAX recormmends getling a pre-purchase inspection at a certified collision repair facility.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ownership History

CARFAX definas an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes
in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history.
Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1997 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers
sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states; Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Okiahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota, Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued

A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as
proof of ownership.

Follow Us:

facebook.com/CARFAX % @CARFAXiInc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2022 CARFAX, Inc,, part of S&P Global, All rights reserved.
6/29/22 2:21:22 PM (CDT)
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2013 MAZDA MAZDASI
VIN: JM1BL1TGXD1823047

Body Style: SEDAN 4 DR

Engine Size: 2.0L [4 F DOHC 16V
Drivetrain; FRONT WHEEL DRIVE

Original Manufacturer's Warranty:
Basic Warranty Expired

Please confirm remaining factory warranty and
extended warranty options with your dealer!

The original manufacturer's warranty includes:
36 months or 36,000 miles

Informataon excerpted from the CARFAX
ehicle His o Report E%I'l /or Safety &
eltability g, see reporis or

addmonal lnforma JO ? ssag of terms

source attributions, # clalmers iaml ati
o to carfax.com for complete Buy ac
Guarantee terms and conditioris.

© 2022 CAREAX, Inc,, part of S&P Glabal, All rights reserved.
6/29/22 2:21:22 PM{CDT)

https:/iwww.carfax.com/showroom/reports/?vin=JM1BL1TGXD1823047

CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2013 MAZDA MAZDAZIL: JMTBLITGXD 1823047

Number of Owners:

Last owned in the follc')w'ing '
state/provmce

- Annual average ﬁ'nfeage . : ..».15,728

None of these major title problems
were reported by a state
Department of Motor Vehicles:

sSalvage Junk, Rebmit Fire, Guaranteed
2Flood Hail, Lemon No Problem
;Not Actual Mileage, Exceeds Guaranteed
4 NEechanlcaI leits No Problem

No issues reported to CARFAX on the following:

No Issues
Total Loss Reported
Structural Damage No Issues
Reported
No Issues
| Alrbag Deploymem Reported

No Issues

; Reported
Minor damage reported on this vehicle, Please see
the full CARFAX Vehicle History Report for more
details.

Odometer Rollback

ME THE
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